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1348612

1020913

1468112

1718114

1716512

1394412

1283013

1892812

1620012

1877813

1520712

1564813

1203713

1638512

1802612

1712713

1557113

1546012

1692613

1893212

1299212

1510813

1342818

1286712

1630614

1503515

1771812

Romaisa Athar

Amna Rehman

Bisma Nazim

Sawera Afzal

Um-E- Ulwara Saeed

Laiba Saleem

Amina Shehzadi

Mubashra Noor

Ayesha Zubair

Zahra Monas

Arisha Anmol

Ariba Fatima

Alsa Ali

Ayesha Mansab

Sidra Afzal

Noor Fatima Noor

Wajiha

Noor Fatima

Rbia Bushra

Ayesha Shahzad

Reham

Alishba Irfan

Mawara

Quratulain

Rimsha Shabbir

Mahnoor Fazil

Ayesha Akmal

Name

Abdul Sattar Athar

Tanseer Anjum Siddiqui

Nazim Ali Javaid

Muhammad Afzal

Muhammad Saeed

Muhammad  Saleem Raza

Muhammad Sharif

Muhammad Naveed

Zubair Ahmad

Raja Monas Hayat

Anwar Ali

Liaqat Ali

Muhammad Khalil

Mansab Ali

Muhammad Afzal

Ghulam Fareed Saeedi

Ahad Javed

Muhammad Saeed

Muneer Ahmed

Muhammad Shahzad

Muhammad Saqib

Muhammad Irfan

M Siddique

Muhammad Yaseen (Late)

Shabbir Ahmad

Muhammad Fazil

Rana Muhammad Akmal
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   35.345

   33.527

   32.764

   36.291

   25.491

   29.673

   30.800

   30.036

   32.182

   34.109

   27.818

   31.382

   32.182

   34.109

   30.473

   31.382

   31.527

   30.727

   29.964

   33.745

   31.018

   29.964

   33.855

   37.091

   26.400

   35.491

   24.727

  Matric
out of 4

   Net
 Per(%)

   83.345

   82.945

   82.564

   82.545

   80.473

   79.800

   78.418

   77.873

   77.782

   77.418

   77.236

   76.873

   76.582

   76.491

   76.236

   76.109

   75.764

   75.455

   75.291

   75.145

   75.091

   74.909

   73.400

   72.764

   72.655

   72.091

   72.018

33100-2241795-0

35202-6517602-2

33104-9864059-4

34302-5768878-8

33103-2898236-4

33105-7365868-4

35503-0204161-0

33102-1547821-4

33105-0027475-8

37302-9307790-2

33102-9672540-8

35501-0306023-6

33100-2296175-6

33102-6568138-0

33106-7415456-8

33102-5849345-4

35404-0541689-0

35403-3109021-2

34202-9421333-6

33102-8042896-0

33102-9044428-4

33102-0571751-0

33102-5733881-0

33102-8538395-2

33100-8401088-2

33102-7858821-8

33104-3002630-0

Applicant CNICDiary#

13486

10209

14681

17181

17165

13944

12830

18928

16200

18778

15207

15648

12037

16385

18026

17127

15571

15460

16926

18932

12992

15108

13428

12867

16306

15035

17718

   Inter
out of 6

   48.000

   49.418

   49.800

   46.255

   54.982

   50.127

   47.618

   47.836

   45.600

   43.309

   49.418

   45.491

   44.400

   42.382

   45.764

   44.727

   44.236

   44.727

   45.327

   41.400

   44.073

   44.945

   39.545

   35.673

   46.255

   36.600

   47.291

Remarks

2



Morning
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1453213

1086812

1593916

1598213

1375713

1928613

1561212

1537714

1511312

1215817

1008512

1320114

1657813

Nimra

Nimra Afzal

Maryam Babar

Amnna Bibi

Rameen Arif

Maryam

Zaninab Fatima

Mubarra Mehak

Quanitah Noor

Areeba Fatima

Maham Anwer

Nimra

Amna Ghafoor

Name

Muhammad Ashfaq

Muhammad Afzal

Rai Babar Hussain

Muhammad Akram

Muhammad Arif

Tariq Mehmood

Muhmmad Rafique

Muhammmad Binyameen

Gulam Hussain

Zahoor Ahmed

Mohammad Anwer

Abdul Razzaq

Abdul Ghafoor
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   31.636

   28.691

   24.182

   32.327

   33.600

   32.618

   31.236

   32.255

   23.673

   29.418

   31.345

   28.764

   28.473

  Matric
out of 4

   Net
 Per(%)

   71.782

   71.727

   70.982

   70.727

   70.364

   69.655

   69.418

   69.400

   68.891

   68.800

   68.709

   68.364

   67.200

33100-8388028-2

33100-5960160-0

35402-8184513-8

34602-5901967-8

33102-8109001-0

33100-7503876-4

33102-6387914-8

33100-4178764-0

33100-3886827-2

33100-2917153-0

33100-1492937-6

33100-6140777-4

33100-6892969-0

Applicant CNICDiary#

14532

10868

15939

15982

13757

19286

15612

15377

15113

12158

10085

13201

16578

   Inter
out of 6

   40.145

   43.036

   46.800

   38.400

   36.764

   37.036

   38.182

   37.145

   45.218

   39.382

   37.364

   39.600

   38.727

Remarks

2


